
  
  

 

 ICCS/Exam/2024-25/6 Date: - 19/09/2024.  

Notice 

This is to inform all the students that October/November 2024 Exam form filling date has been 

extended as per the following schedule:   

  

Course  Class  Last Date for 

Exam form  

filling  

without late fee 

Last Date for 

Exam  

form filling 

with late fee 

Rs. 150/- 

Last Date for 

Exam form  

filling    with  

Super late fee Rs.  

1150/- 

B.Sc. (Comp. Science) / 

B.Sc. (Cyber Security) / 

/ BBA(IB) / BBA(HTM) / 

BBA(CA) 

BCA(Science)/ B. Com / 

B. Com(FM) - 2020 & 2023 

(Credit Pattern) 

Regular / Backlog 

SY/TY  15/09/2024 

16/09/2024  

to  

19/09/2024 

20/09/2024  

to  

21/09/2024 

BBA(IE) - 2020 & 2023 

(Credit Pattern) 

Regular / Backlog 

SY/TY 18/09/2024  
19/09/2024 to 

22/09/2024 

23/09/2024 to 

24/09/2024 

BBA- 2020 & 2023 (Credit 

Pattern) 

Regular / Backlog 

SY/TY 22/09/2024 
23/09/2024 to 

24/09/2024 

25/09/2024 to 

26/09/2024 

 
 PROCESS FOR EXAM FORM FILLING:  

1. Login to the cims.mastersofterp.in    

2. Student Login   

3. Click Examination   

4. Apply Examination   

5. Select Exam Session- October -2024   

6. Verify Your Subjects and Submit   

7. Click on “Payable Fee” Option and Pay Your Exam Fee   

8. Check Your Fees Receipt (Note: Transaction will be reflected in 24 hrs.)  

NOTE: - IF the student fails to pay fees or submit the examination form online through 

ERP, he/she will be responsible for the same.  

  
  

 
Dr. Santosh Kulkarni               Dr. Shivendu Bhushan                      Dr. Janardan Pawar.                               

Controller of Examination              Vice Principal                               Principal     


