INDIRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND SCIENCE



Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, 'NAAC-A" Accredited & Autonomous Status by UGC, New Delhi.



Date: - 19/09/2024.

ICCS/Exam/2024-25/6

Notice

This is to inform all the students that October/November 2024 Exam form filling date has been extended as per the following schedule:

Course	Class	Last Date for Exam form filling without late fee	Last Date for Exam form filling with late fee Rs. 150/-	Last Date for Exam form filling with Super late fee Rs. 1150/-
B.Sc. (Comp. Science) / B.Sc. (Cyber Security) / / BBA(IB) / BBA(HTM) / BBA(CA) BCA(Science)/ B. Com / B. Com(FM) - 2020 & 2023 (Credit Pattern) Regular / Backlog	SY/TY	15/09/2024	16/09/2024 to 19/09/2024	20/09/2024 to 21/09/2024
BBA(IE) - 2020 & 2023 (Credit Pattern) Regular / Backlog	SY/TY	18/09/2024	19/09/2024 to 22/09/2024	23/09/2024 to 24/09/2024
BBA- 2020 & 2023 (Credit Pattern) Regular / Backlog	SY/TY	22/09/2024	23/09/2024 to 24/09/2024	25/09/2024 to 26/09/2024

PROCESS FOR EXAM FORM FILLING:

- 1. Login to the cims.mastersofterp.in
- 2. Student Login
- 3. Click Examination
- 4. Apply Examination
- 5. Select Exam Session- October -2024
- 6. Verify Your Subjects and Submit
- 7. Click on "Payable Fee" Option and Pay Your Exam Fee
- 8. Check Your Fees Receipt (Note: Transaction will be reflected in 24 hrs.)

NOTE: - IF the student fails to pay fees or submit the examination form online through ERP, he/she will be responsible for the same.

Dr. Santosh Kulkarni **Controller of Examination** Dr. Shivendu Bhushan Vice Principal

Dr. Janardan Pawar. **Principal**